FTXL FIRE TUBE
CONDENSING BOILER
Submittal Sheet FTX-Sub-03
Job Name:	 __________________________________
Location:	 __________________________________
Engineer: 	 __________________________________
Agent/Wholesaler: ______________________________
Contractor:	 __________________________________

C
A
B
D
E
26-1/4"
Air Inlet Electrical Connections
Water Outlet
Water Inlet
Flue Connection
Condensate Connection
Gas Connection
 		  Input			  Gross	  NET AHRI		  Flow		 HEX
	Model	 Min	 Max	 Thermal	 Output	 Rating	 Turn	 (GPM)		 Water
	 No.	 MBH	 MBH	 Eff.	 MBH 	 MBH	 down	 Min	 Max	 Volume
FTX400(N,L)	 40.0	 399.9	 98.0%	 392	 341	 10:1	 10	 105	 13
FTX500(N,L)	 50.0	 500.0	 97.7%	 489	 425	 10:1	 15	 105	 12
FTX600(N,L)	 85.0	 600.0	 97.5%	 585	 509	 7:1	 15	 105	 12
FTX725(N,L)	 103.5	 725.0	 97.2%	 705	 613	 7:1	 20	 150	 17
FTX850(N,L)	 121.5	 850.0	 97.0%	 825	 717	 7:1	 25	 150	 16
	 												            Ship
									         Water	 Vent	 Air	 Gas	 Wt.
	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G	 H	 Conn.	 Size	 Intake	 Conn.	  (lbs.)
30-1/2"	 27-1/2"	 10-1/4"	 17"	 23-1/4"	 46-1/4"	 39-1/2"	 10-3/4”	 2"	 4”	 4”	 1”	 435